
Size
Loading 

Index
Load 

Capacity (kg)
Speed 
Rating

Standard
Rim

Section 
Width (mm)

Overall
Diameter (mm)

Max.
Pressure (kPa)

UTQG

265/50R20

235/30R22

265/35R22

265/40R22

305/40R22

305/45R22

305/35R24

111 XL

90 XL

102 XL

106 XL

114 XL

118 XL

112 XL

1090

600

850

950

1180

1320

1120

V

W

V

V

V

V

V

8 1/2J

8 1/2J

9 1/2J

9 1/2J

11J

10J

11J

277

242

271

271

313

303

313

774

701

745

771

803

833

824

340

340

340

340

340

340

340

400 A A

400 A A

400 A A

400 A A

400 A A

400 A A

400 A A

PURE STREET PERFORMANCE

Superior Dynamic Performance
Dynamic appearance, while providing more excellent drainage and
prevent aquaplaning.
Wide pattern blocks with wide pattern grooves, sharp apprearance with
sporty feelings.

Driving Safety
Four broad main grooves are engineered to play a significant role in drainage
and anti-skid.
Asymmetric pattern with leading edge in handling performance both of wet
and dry conditions.

Predictable Cornering
The specifically formulated tread compound and reinforced internal construction
were engineered to emphasize dry road response, traction, handling and
high-speed capabilities.


