





Superior Dynamic Performance

Dynamic appearance, while providing more excellent drainage and prevent aquaplaning.

Wide pattern blocks with wide pattern grooves, sharp apprearance with sporty feelings.

Driving Safety

Four broad main grooves are engineered to play a significant role in drainage and anti-skid.

Asymmetric pattern with leading edge in handling performance both of wet and dry conditions.

Predictable Cornering

The specifically formulated tread compound and reinforced internal construction were engineered to emphasize dry road response, traction, handling and high-speed capabilities.

PURE STREET PERFORMANCE

Size	Loading Index	Load Capacity (kg)	Speed Rating	Standard Rim	Section Width (mm)	Overall Diameter (mm)	Max. Pressure (kPa)	UTQG
265/50R20	111 XL	1090	V	8 1/2J	277	774	340	400 A A
235/30R22	90 XL	600	w	8 1/2J	242	701	340	400 A A
265/35R22	102 XL	850	v	9 1/2J	271	745	340	400 A A
265/40R22	106 XL	950	\ v \	9 1/2J	271	771	340	400 A A
305/40R22	114 XL	1180	v	11J	313	803	340	400 A A
305/45R22	118 XL	1320	v	101	303	833	340	400 A A
305/35R24	112 XL	1120	V	11J	313	824	340	400 A A